
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 316 by Senator Miguez

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 16, after "~~(d)~~" and before "instances" delete "Except for turnaround
3 charter schools, in" and insert "In"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 20, delete "charter authorizer, the charter authorizer" and insert
6 "chartering authority, the chartering authority"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 2, line 26, delete "authority that approved the charter" and insert "chartering
9 authority"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 2, line 27, delete "authority that approved the charter" and insert "chartering
12 authority"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 5

14 On page 3, line 4, delete "authority that approved the charter." and insert "chartering
15 authority."

16 AMENDMENT NO. 6

17 On page 3, line 9, after "the" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 10 and insert
18 "chartering authority."

19 AMENDMENT NO. 7

20 On page 3, line 11, delete "authority that approved the charter" and insert "chartering
21 authority"